
Velka Cena Liptova 2006
MLADSI ZIACI SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

7.2017.70LMMartin STROMKO 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

CoSp1
2S
1Lz+1Lo

1

1.7 -1 -1 0-1 -1
1.3 0 0 0 0 0
1.1

-0.30
0.00

-0.30 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

1.40
1.30
0.80

11.50

1000 1.8000.001.8SeSt15
00-1-1 1.10-1-0.201.3CUSp16

8.0 7.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.50
2.25
2.00

2.50 2.00 2.50 2.75
2.25 1.75 2.50 2.00
2.25 1.75 2.50 2.75

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.50
2.17
2.25

Choreography 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.251.00 2.33
Interpretation 2.00 2.50 1.75 2.25 2.751.00 2.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.50

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

6.7014.20PNTimotej CELES 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1A1 0.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.80
2
3
4

CUSp1
1Lz+1Lo
CoSp1

2

1.3 0 0 0-1 0
1.1 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2
1.7

0.00
-0.27
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0

1.30
0.83
1.70

9.50

-3-2-1-1 0.270-0.130.41S5
0000 1.8000.001.8CiSt16

7.1 6.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.00
1.50
1.75

2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25
1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75
2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Factor 
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.08
1.75
1.92

Choreography 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.751.00 1.83
Interpretation 1.50 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.001.00 1.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.50

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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